

Ref:: SD:630/631/11/12::2024-25	27.01.2025
The Vice President	The Vice President
BSE Ltd.	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Dalal Street	EXCHANGE PLAZA
MUMBAI - 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]
	MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: <b>532483</b>	Scrip Code: CANBK

# Sub: Disclosure in terms of Regulation 32(1) & 52(7) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/CIR/P/2024/185 dated December 31, 2024

This is to inform the Stock Exchanges that in accordance with the captioned regulations read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD1/162/2019 dated December 24, 2019 Circular No.SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS\_Div1/P/CIR/2022/0000000103 dated July 29, 2022 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/CIR/P/2024/185 dated December 31, 2024. Deviation/ Variation in Utilization of funds raised for the Quarter ended 31.12.2024 is NIL. Statement indicating Utilization of issue proceeds and/or Deviation or Variation for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

## Yours faithfully,

Public

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK COMPANY SECRETARY

**सचिवीय विभाग** प्रधान कार्यालय 112, जे सी रोड, बेंगलूरु - 560002 E-Mail - <u>hosecretarial@canarabank.com</u> Secretarial Department Head Office 112 J C Road, Bengaluru - 560002 www.canarabank.com

F +91 80 22248831 T +91 80 22100250



#### Statement of Deviation/Variation in Utilization of Funds Raised

#### [As per Regulation 32(1) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Name of listed entity	CANARA	BANK				
Mode of Fund Raising	Public Is:	sues/Rights	Issues/Prefe	erential is	sues/QIP/Others	
Date of Raising Funds	NOT APP	LICABLE FO	R Q3 FY 202	4-25		
Amount Raised	NOT APP	LICABLE FO	R Q3 FY 202	4-25		
Report filed for Quarter ended	31 <sup>st</sup> Dec	ember 2024	đ			
Monitoring Agency	NOT APP	LICABLE FO	R Q3 FY 202	4-25		
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable	NOT APP	LICABLE FO	R Q3 FY 2024	4-25		
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of funds raised	NOT APP	LICABLE FO	R Q3 FY 2024	4-25		
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which was approved by the shareholders	-3				×	2
If Yes, Date of shareholder Approval	-					
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation	-					
Comments of the Audit Committee after review	-					
Comments of the auditors, if any	2-					
Objects for which funds have been raised and where there has been a deviation, in the following table	-		1	-	1	
Original Object	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation	Modified allocation, if any	Funds Utilized	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the quarter according to applicable object	Remarks if any
Same as above		-	-	-	-	
Deviation or variation could mean: (a) Deviation in the objects or purposes f (b) Deviation in the amount of funds acto (c) Change in terms of a contract referred	ually utilized a	as against what	t was originally			jā .

Name of SignatoryS K MAJUMDARPlace:BengaluruDesignationCHIEF GENERAL MANAGER & GCFODate:27.01.2025



प्रधान कार्यालय 112. जे सी रोड जेंगलूर - 560002 / Head Office, 112 J C Road, Bengaluru - 560002



### Statement of Utilization of Issue Proceeds and Statement of Deviation/Variation in Use of Proceeds of Issue of Listed Non-Convertible Debt Securities

[As per Regulation 52(7) & 52(7A) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

#### A. Statement of utilization of issue proceeds:

Name of the Issuer	ISIN	Mode of Fund Raising (Public issues/ Private placement)	Type of instrument	Date of raising funds	Amount Raised	Funds Utilized	Any devi atio n (Yes / No)	(Rs. in C If 8 is Yes, then specify the purpose for which the funds were utilized	Re mar ks, if any
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
CANARA BANK	INE476 A08233	Private Placement	NON- CONVERTIBLE, TAXABLE, REDEEMABLE, UNSECURED FULLY PAID-UP, LONG-TERM INFRASTRUCTU RE BONDS IN THE NATURE OF DEBENTURES	19.07.2024	10,000	10,000	No	NA	NA
		Total			10,000.00	10,000.00	I		

Santa do - lo, tec TN

Name of Signatory: S K MAJUMDAR U Designation: CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER & GCFO Place: Date : Bengaluru 27.01.2025



प्रधान कार्यालय 112, जे सी रोड वेंगलूर - 560002 / Head Office, 112 J C Road, Bengaluru - 560002

# केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

filisa Syndicate

Statement of Utilization of Issue Proceeds and Statement of Deviation/Variation in Use of Proceeds of **Issue of Listed Non-Convertible Debt Securities** 

[As per Regulation 52(7) 52(7A) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

#### Statement of deviation/ variation in use of Issue proceeds: B.

आप्त म अमत महोत्सर

Name of lis	ted entity					CANARA BANK
Mode of Fu	ind Raising					<b>Private Placement</b>
Type of ins	trument					Non-Convertible Debentures
Date of Rai	sing Funds					19.07.2024
Amount Ra	uised in Crore	es				10,000
Report filed	d for Quarter	ended				31.12.2024
Is there a D	eviation / Va	riation in use	of funds raised	1?		No
	ny approval is ' offer docum		ary the object	s of the issu	ie stated in the	Not Applicable
If yes, detai	ls of the appr	oval so requir	ed?			Not Applicable
Date of app	roval					Not Applicable
Explanation	n for the Devi	ation / Variat	ion			Not Applicable
Comments	of the audit c	ommittee afte	r review			Not Applicable
Comments	of the auditor	rs, if any				Not Applicable
Objects for the followin		have been rai	sed and where	there has	been a deviation, in	
Original Object	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation	Modified allocation, if any	Funds Utilized	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the Quarter according to applicable object (INR Crores and in %)	Remarks, if any
				Not App	licable	
Deviation co (a) Deviatio (b) Deviatio	n in the objec	ets or purpose ant of funds a	s for which the	e funds hav I as against	re been raised what was originally disc	losed.
	5	ant.	en les. f	rep	- das	

Designation

Name of Signatory S K MAJUMDAR CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER & GCFO

Place: Bengaluru Date : 27.01.2025

626





# STATEMENT ON DEVIATION OR VARIATION FOR PROCEEDS OF PUBLIC ISSUE, RIGHTS ISSUE, PREFERENTIAL ISSUE, QUALIFIED INSTITUTIONS PLACEMENT ETC

## **B.** Statement of deviation/ variation in use of Issue proceeds:

Statement on deviation / variation in utiliz	zation of funds raise	ed
Name of listed entity	CANARA BANK	
Mode of Fund Raising	NIL	
Date of Raising Funds	NOT APPLICABLE	
Amount Raised	NIL	
Report filed for Quarter ended		
Monitoring Agency	NOT APPLICAB LE	
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable		-
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of fundsraised	NOT APPLICABLE	
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which was approved by the shareholders	NOT APPLICABLE	
If Yes, Date of shareholder Approval	NOT APPLICABLE	
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation	NOT APPLICABLE	1



_	अमृत महोत्सव		ि सिंहिकेट S	yndicate		an marin cai minin can minin Agus Filainte Bel 2010 a si	
Comments of the Au after review	udit Committee	NOT APPLICABLE					
Comments of the au	uditors, if any	NOT APPLICABLE					
Objects for which fur raised and where th deviation, in the foll	ere has been a	NOT APPLICABLE					
	ginal ject	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation	Modified allocation, if any	Funds Utilized	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the quarter according to	Remar s if an
NOT APPLICABLE Deviation or variation	on could mean:					applicable object	
Deviation or variatio (a) Deviation in the c (b) Deviation in the a	objects or purpose amount of funds ac	s for which the funds h tually utilized as agair red to in the fund raisir	st what was orig	inally disclosed			

